

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.25701 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	15.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Sri K. Satyanandam, learned counsel representing Ms. V. Himabindu, learned counsel for the petitioner requested time. Sri R. Mallikharjuna Rao, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home, seeks time to obtain fresh instructions as to whether the representation filed by the petitioner has been disposed of or not. Post next week. <u>GTK, J</u> KNN	